Anno
2024

Anno
2023

Anno
2022

Anno
2021

Anno
2020

COSTO PERSONALE GAL MONTAGNA VICENTINA

Incarico/funzioni
Direzione
Personale
TOTALE

Incarico/funzioni
Direzione

Personale
TOTALE

Incarico/funzioni
Direzione
Personale
TOTALE

Incarico/funzioni
Direzione
Personale
TOTALE

Incarico/funzioni
Direzione

Personale

Retribuzione lorda
76.441,86
67.414,24

Retribuzione lorda
76.095,01
61.906,95

Retribuzione lorda
60.287,49
39.369,53

Retribuzione lorda
47.180,51
34.020,12

Retribuzione lorda
37.013,34
58.128,70

143.856,1

138.001,96

99.657,02

81.200,63



Anno
2019

Anno
2018

Anno
2017

Anno
2016

TOTALE

Incarico/funzioni
Direzione
Personale
TOTALE

Incarico/funzioni
Direzione
Personale
TOTALE

Incarico/funzioni
Direzione
Personale
TOTALE

Incarico/funzioni
Direzione
Personale
TOTALE

Retribuzione lorda
86.010,86
82.884,40

Retribuzione lorda
81.194,96
99.942,79

Retribuzione lorda

78.873,00
75.496,00

Retribuzione lorda
74.145,09
35.299,80

95.142,04

168.895,26

181.137,75

154.369,00

109.444.89



